of Wheaton, County of DuPage, State of Illinois, commonly known as the Manchester Road Water Tower
(the Tower and Land are collectively, the "Property"). The Land is more particularly described in Exhibit
A attached hereto and made a part hereof. Lessor hereby leases to Lessee and Lessee leases from Lessor,
approximately three hundred forty-five (345) square feet of the Land and space on the Tower

(collectively, the "Premises") as described in Exhibit B annexed hereto and for Lessee's use.

2. Use

The Premises may be used by Lessee for the provision of telecommunications services subject to and in